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FAP 310 (US 67/IL 104)

SCHEDULE OF QUANTITIES

EBB

32MORGAN310

REVISIONS

NAME DATE
ILLINOIS DEPARTMENT OF TRANSPORTATION

DATE

DRAWN BY

CHECKED BY

SECTION COUNTY

STA. TO STA.

ILLINOIS FED. AID PROJECTFED. ROAD DIST. NO.  

                      

                    

TOTAL

SHEETS

SHEET

NO.
F.A.P.

RTE.

  69-3(3HB)    793

CONTRACT NO. 72667

STATION SIDE

542A0217

TYPE 1NO.

STRUCTURE PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A

FOOT

12" 24" 30" 18"ERS 27"ERS 30"ERS 36"ERS 42"ERS

TYPE 2

18" 24" 30" 36" 42" 48" 54" 60" 66" 72" 42"ERS

TYPE 3

24" 30" 42" 48" 54"

TYPE 4

24" 30"

TYPE 6

42"

BACKFILL

TRENCH

CU YD

PIPE CULVERTS, CLASS A SCHEDULE

542A0229 542A0235 542A5473 542A5482 542A5485 542A5491 542A5497 542A1069542A1063 542A1075 542A1081 542A1087 542A1093 542A1099 542A1105 542A1111 542A1117 542A8227 542A1909 542A1915 542A1927 542A1933 542A1939 542A2749 542A2755 542A4027 20800150

2

3

4

6

7

8

9

13

17

18

21

24

25

27

28

29

30

31

34

35

36

37

39

39A

41

45

46

49

50

51

52

53

55

56

57

59

60

62

63

65

66

793+62.0

797+00.0

802+50.0

809+50.0

820+60.0

843+91.0

851+11.0

866+07.0

877+21.0

890+00.0

901+60.0

922+38.8

931+90.0

947+28.0

956+40.0

969+05.0

971+03.0

976+40.0

978+98.0

986+94.0

992+07.0

995+49.0

999+40.0

1001+27.0

1019+28.0

1036+87.0

1054+10.0

1068+01.0

1075+55.0

1082+59.8

1082+85.0

1091+60.0

1102+00.0

1102+68.7

1102+68.7

1120+72.0

1125+25.0

1130+00.0

1133+60.0

1134+61.0

1141+45.0

RT

RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

RT

LT

LT & RT

RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

RT

LT

LT & RT

LT & RT

RT

LT & RT

RT

LT & RT

LT & RT

LT

LT

LT & RT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

LT

RT

LT & RT

LT

RT

RT

LT & RT

LT & RT 90

8

176

84

80

80

76

90

86

84

82

84

82

90

164

74

80

72

174

166

174

170

32

200

358

176

440

170

338

172

182

160

168

164

96

94

74

68

20.4

3.8

40.3

32.7

52.5

19

63.5

69

84.1

31.2

23.7

117.9

10.2

33.4

42.3

100.2

11.2

26.6

93.1

28.6

19.5

122.3

17.1

33

68

11.7

20

75

10.2

16.2

11.7

10.2

14.5

25.4

40.9

10.2

19

11

36.8

26.9

FAP 310 (US 67)

766 680 182 328 164 94 74 68SUBTOTALS 0 8 0 0 0 0 0 0 1932 510 440 0 96 0 0 114 0 1503.3

54

60

170

170

36

126

12

102

80

80
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SECTION 69-3(3HB)


